DE DESGLOSE
1. INFORMACION CONTABLE

‘NOMBRE DE LA CUENTA

2100 HACIENDA

PUBLICA/PATRIMONIO

CONTRIBUIDO

3130051000001 ACTUALIZACION DE PATRIMONIC

TOTAL
e /’
RESIDENTE e
LtC. SAMUEL DAVID HIDALGO GALLARDO

11,738,789.89
11,736,789.89

- 4 i
= 1
LIC. J. NATVIDAD EMOYA CROZ

ELABORO

11,736,789.89
11,736,789.89

DEFTO DE CONTABILIDAD
MIRIAN Y GARCIA PANIAGUA

ACREDORA



